
Orewa Walk of Fame
https://www.nzwalkoffame.co.nz

The  NZ Walk of Fame, at 340 Hibiscus Coast Highway, Orewa plays a significant role in promoting
famous  New Zealand  entertainers  in  cinema,  music,  theatre,  radio,  and  television.  It  also features
individuals who have made significant contributions to preserving and promoting, not only Maori and
Pacific, but all of New Zealand's wonderful entertainment and cultural heritage. 

Ray Woolf MNZM: 1 July 2010
Suzanne Lynch MNZM:  23 July 2010
Les Andrews QSM: 12 August 2010
Ray Columbus OBE: 13 August 2010
Shane Hales MNZM: 24 September 2010
Larry Morris:  24 September 2010
Tom Sharplin and the Cadillacs: 5 November 2010
David Hartnell MNZM: 13 February 2011
Dennis Marsh MNZM: 21 May 2011
Sir Howard Morrison KBE, OBE: 3 July 2011
Gray Bartlett MBE: 31 March 2012
Hello Sailor: 14 April 2012
Dragon: 26 January 2021
Mark Williams: 26 January 2021
Kevin Greaves: 26 June 2022
The Rumour: 4 September 2022
Eddie Low MNZM: 7 September 2023
Brendan Dugan: 7 September 2023
Dinah Lee: 30 June 2024
Debbie Dorday: 22 September 2024
Midge Marsden: 17 November 2024
Suzanne Prentice CNZM, OBE: 16 February 2025
Carl Doy ONZM: 16 February 2025
Roger Skinner: 24 May 2025
Paul Bennett: 24 May 2025
Frankie Stevens MNZM: 19 July 2025
Guy Cater: 19 July 2025
Alan Watson QSM: 23 November 2025



Orewa Walk of Fame (Alphabetical)

Les Andrews QSM: 12 August 2010
Gray Bartlett MBE: 31 March 2012
Paul Bennett: 24 May 2025
Guy Cater: 19 July 2025
Ray Columbus OBE: 13 August 2010
Debbie Dorday: 22 September 2024
Carl Doy ONZM: 16 February 2025
Dragon: 26 January 2021
Brendan Dugan: 7 September 2023
Kevin Greaves: 26 June 2022
Shane Hales MNZM: 24 September 2010
David Hartnell MNZM: 13 February 2011
Hello Sailor: 14 April 2012
Dinah Lee: 30 June 2024
Suzanne Lynch MNZM:  23 July 2010
Eddie Low MNZM: 7 September 2023
Midge Marsden: 17 November 2024
Dennis Marsh MNZM: 21 May 2011
Larry Morris:  24 September 2010
Sir Howard Morrison KBE, OBE: 3 July 2011
Suzanne Prentice CNZM, OBE: 16 February 2025
The Rumour: 4 September 2022
Tom Sharplin and the Cadillacs: 5 November 2010
Roger Skinner: 24 May 2025
Frankie Stevens MNZM: 19 July 2025
Alan Watson QSM: 23 November 2025
Mark Williams: 26 January 2021
Ray Woolf MNZM: 1 July 2010


